o 89 Task Name Duration Start Finish J:?m
1 fig MILL CREEK FORCE MAIN 200 days Mon 8/29/16 Fri /2117
2 Mobilization 7 days Mon 8/29/16 Tue 9/6/16
3 Signs, Cones, Ect. 3 days Mon 8/29/16  Wed 8/31/16
4 Staging Area 1 day Thu 9/1/16 Thu 9/1/16
5 Storage/ Office trailers 2 days Fri 9/2/16 Mon 9/5/16
6 Trench Boxes, Plates 1 day Tue 9/6/16 Tue 9/6/16
7 Survey 5 days Mon 9/5/16 Fri 9/916
8 Establish Survey Control 2 days Mean 9/5/16 Tue 9/6/16
9 Level loop of site 1 day . Wed 9/716 Wed 8/7/16
10 Site Layout 2 days Thu 9/8/18 Fri 9/9/116
11 Saw cut Trenches on Rt 88, Depot, Clearwater 3 days Tue 9/6/16 Thu 9/8/16
12 Pipe crew #1 18 days Tue 9/6/16 Thu 9/28/16
13 Test Holes 2 days Tue 9/6/16 Wed 9/7/16
14 Start Force Main Installation on Rt. 88 16 days Thu 9/8/16 Thu 9/29/16
15 Pipe Crew #2 33 days Wed 9/7116 Fri 10/21116
16 Start force Main Instatation on Clearwater Drive 8 days Wed 9/7/16 Fri 9/16/16
17 By- pass Set up G days Wed 9/14/16 Wed 9/2i/16
18 Continue on Clearwater Force Main toward Headwork's BId, 16 days Thu 9722116 . Thu 10/13/16
19 WWTF Connection. 6 days Fri 10/14116 Fri 10/21/16
20 Directional Drilling ETTI 17 days Mon 81916  Tue 10M1116
21 Jacking Pit Excavation 4days- Mon 5/19/16 Thu 9/22/16
22 ETTI, Install 700If of H.D.P.E 6 days Frl 9/23/16 Fri 9/30/16
23 Back Fill Jacking Pits / Rt. 1 Connection 7 days Mon 10/3/16  Tue 10/11/16
24 Pipe Crew #1 21 days Mon 9/26/16 Mon 10/24/16
25 Mussel Cove Rd. 700Lf 10 days Mon 9/26/16 Fri 10/7116
26 Cross Country Sewer S5days Mon 10/10/16 ¢ Fri 1014116
27 Depot Road 6days Mon 10/17/16° Mon 10/24/16
28 Test Force Main 4days  Tue 10/25/16 Fri 10/28/16
28 Clean Up Crew 32 days Fri 9/23116 Mon 11/7116
30 Prep For RT. 88 Concrete and Pavement 8 days Fri 9/23/16 Fri 9/30/16
31 Trench Prep Clearwater/ Pave Sdays Meon 10/3/16 Fri 10/7/16
32 Remove pavement on Mussel Cove and prep for pavement 4days  Mon10/10M6 - Thu 101316
33 Reclaim Cross Country Run 5days Fri 10/1416  Thu 10/20/16
34 Trench Prep / Pave Depot Drive 4 days Fri 10/2116  Wed 10/26/16
35 Loam, Seed, Mulch 8days  Thu 10/27/16 Mon 11/7/16
36 Shaw Brothers Paving 19 days Tue 9127116 Fri 10721116
37 Trench Paving Rt. 88 / Clearwater Rd. 7 days Tue 9/27/16 Wed 10/5/16
38 Pave Mussel Cove Rd. - Binder / Surface 2days  Thu 10/13/16 Fri 10/14/16
39 Misc. Trench Paving. S5days Mon 10/17116 Fri 10/21/16
40 Landscaping 3days  Tue 10/18/16  Thu 10/20/16
41 @ Misc. Clean Up Tasks. 5 days Wed 11/9/16  Tue 11/15/16
42
43 Aral)ge For Spring/ Summer Swap Over 5 days Tue 7/25117 Men 7/31117
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